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RFQ No. 24/25-0019
Addendum No. 2

RFT #38:

Response:

RF1 #39:

Response:

RFI #40:

Response:

RFI #41:

Response:

RF1 #42:

Response:

“List of basic services” listed under H.6 and F.5. Which section would the District like
this question answered under?

Confirmed; financial information will remain confidential.

For section N. Fee Schedule, are you looking for us to apply the OPSC sliding scale to
determine a fee percentage?



RFI #43: Page Count: a. Aréipagy
Response: Yes.

RF1 #44:

Response:

RF1 #45:

Response:

Response: Review the respo
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RF1 #47:

Response:

RFI #48

RFI #49:

Response:

RFI #50:

Response: Yes.

RFI #51: Per the proposal requirements, section G states to include all relevant licenses. Does this
include all sub-consultants as well?

Response: No, just Architectural Licenses only.
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RFQ No. 24/25-0019
Addendum No. 2

Response:

RF1 #53:

Response:

RFI #54:

Response:

RFI #55:

Response:




